www.norcocollege.edu/asnc



**Contact Number: (951) 372-7007** 

2001 Third St., Norco, CA, 92860

## Associated Students of Norco College Senate Meeting

Vice President of Administration – Jacob Nkwamba

Vice President of Finance – Aneesa Kashif:

Vice President of Campus Activities – Romi Mathews

Vice President of Campus Relations – Lino Leon

Vice President of Campus Organizations – Alex Tucker

Senator of Administration- Dustin Duke

Senator of Administration -Justin Grimes

Senator of Campus Activities – Daniela Portillo

Senator of Relations -Aiden Godoy

Senator of Campus Organizations- Bryan Morales

- III. Approval of Minutes: September 30, 2022
- IV. Announcements/Comments from the Public

This time is reserved for members of the public to address the ASNC on issues not already appearing on the agenda. A limit of three (3) minutes per speaker shall be observed.

V.

## (Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote on funding a gaming console, storage cabinet, and related social gaming equipment, to be stored in the STEM Building for the use of student clubs.